From:
The Orchid Wood Company, LLC

3805 Oleander Ave Ft Pierce, Fl 34982
customerservice@orchidwoodco.com

To:
Sydnee
sydneegolf@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

8 ft dining room table
>olid pine cons
client choice. B oal
onastery le
ing nov
Ise in 'V
lote

matching bench
delivery

tion. Har

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$850.00

$275.00
$200.00

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-1078

June 14, 2025

$0.00

Sub Total
$850.00

$275.00
$200.00

$1,325.00
$78.75

-$1,403.75

$0.00

To initiate the construction of your custom Orchid Wood Co table, please make a 50% deposit.

Thanks for choosing Orchid Wood Co | customerservice@orchidwoodco.com | 772-206-0140
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