

## From:

The Orchid Wood Company, LLC 3805 Oleander Ave Ft Pierce, Fl 34982 customerservice@orchidwoodco.com

Total Due	\$0.00
Invoice Date	June 14, 2025
Invoice Number	INV-1078

## **To:**Sydnee sydneegolf@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	8 ft dining room table Solid pine construction. Hand rubbed stain, client choice. Bread board end and monastery legs. Pre-built construction, finishing now. Pickup pricing from the warehouse in Vero Beach. Call for a delivery quote.	\$850.00	\$850.00
1	matching bench	\$275.00	\$275.00
1	delivery	\$200.00	\$200.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$1,403.75
Tax	\$78.75
Sub Total	\$1,325.00

To initiate the construction of your custom Orchid Wood Co table, please make a 50% deposit.